



Manufacturer of Potato Chips, Extruded Products,
Namkeen, Juices & Packaged Drinking Water

November 15, 2021.

To
The Manager- Listing Department.
THE NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex, -Bandra (E),
Mumbai- 400051.

Scrip Code/Symbol: EIFFL

Subject : Intimation of Newspaper Advertisement of Extract of Standalone unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2021

Reference No. : Regulation 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015.

Respected Sir/ Madam

With reference to the above captioned subject and Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith copies of extract of standalone unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2021 published in Newspaper on Monday, November 15, 2021.

1. English Daily: "Financial express" dated November 15, 2021
2. Regional Language Daily (Gujarati): "ફાઈનાન્સિયલ એક્સપ્રેસ" dated November 15, 2021

Kindly take the above information on your records.

Thank You!

You're faithfully,

For **EURO INDIA FRESH FOODS LIMITED**

JAVANIKA N. GANDHARVA
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)



Place: Surat, Gujarat.

Annexure: Enclosed Newspaper's page.

RIDDHI SIDDHI GLUCO BIOLS LIMITED													
CIN : L24110GJ1990PLC013967													
REGISTERED OFFICE : 10, Abhishree Corporate Park, Opp. Swagat Bunglows,BRTS Bus Stand, Ambli-Bopal Road, Ahmedabad-380 058.													
Ph. No. 02717-298602, E-mail: ahmd@riddhisiddhi.co.in, Website: www.riddhisiddhi.co.in													
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021													
(RS. IN LAKHS)													
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30-09-2021 Unaudited	30-06-2021 Unaudited	30-09-2020 Unaudited	30-09-2021 Unaudited	30-09-2020 Unaudited	31-03-2021 Audited	30-09-2021 Unaudited	30-06-2021 Unaudited	30-09-2020 Unaudited	30-09-2021 Unaudited	30-09-2020 Unaudited	31-03-2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	985.85	414.61	8,733.84	1,400.46	9,153.88	22,765.75	26,223.71	11,006.81	11,644.48	37,230.52	16,820.12	49,765.20
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	4,747.58	1,520.42	2,000.50	6,268.00	3,350.44	5,836.40	2,100.47	148.90	(927.85)	2,249.37	(1,623.81)	(1,808.86)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	4,747.58	1,520.42	2,000.50	6,268.00	3,350.44	5,836.40	2,100.47	148.90	(927.85)	2,249.37	(1,623.81)	(1,808.86)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	4,395.31	1,448.88	1,258.22	5,844.19	2,300.04	1,515.52	1,697.11	77.36	(1,653.91)	1,774.47	(2,688.63)	(6,181.00)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6,155.35	2,555.80	2,852.49	8,711.15	6,646.49	8,180.52	3,458.70	1,186.60	(66.87)	4,645.30	1,644.50	491.19
6	Equity Share Capital	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)												
	Basic (In ₹)	61.65	20.32	17.65	81.97	32.26	21.26	30.79	3.52	(14.58)	34.31	(22.66)	(65.62)
	Diluted (In ₹)	61.65	20.32	17.65	81.97	32.26	21.26	30.79	3.52	(14.58)	34.31	(22.66)	(65.62)
NOTES:													
1. The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 13, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the Standalone and consolidated financial results.													
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) www.bseindia.com and on company's website www.riddhisiddhi.co.in													
For RIDDHI SIDDHI GLUCO BIOLS LIMITED													
sd/-													
Ganpatraj L. Chowdhary													
Managing Director (DIN - 00344816)													
Place : Ahmedabad													
Date : 13.11.2021													

EURO INDIA FRESH FOODS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Euro India Fresh Foods Private Limited)
Reg. office: A-22/1, Ichhapore GIDC, Hazira-Magdala Road,
Surat-394510, Gujarat, India.
CIN: L15400GJ2009PLC057789, Email ID:
investor@euroindiafoods.com
Website: www.euroindiafoods.com Phone: 0261-2913021/3041

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	6 Months ended			Year Ended	
	30/09/2021	31/03/2021	30/09/2020	31/03/2021	30/09/2020
Revenue from Operations	5649	5264	4559	9823	9279
Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax	82	349	(197)	152	78
Profit before Tax	82	348	(197)	152	78
Profit for the period	82	329	(197)	132	35
Total Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	82	329	(197)	132	35
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10 each)	2480	2480	2480	2480	2480
Earnings per Equity Share					
a) Basic - Weightage	0.33	1.33	(0.79)	0.53	0.14
(b) Diluted	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:

- 1) The Audit Committee has reviewed and the Board of Directors has approved the above results at their meeting held on 11.11.2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid Results.
- 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015.
- 3) The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website www.euroindiafoods.com.
- 4) The company has presented the financial statements as per the accounting standards as prescribed under the section 133 of The Companies Act, 2013 and not as per the Ind AS. As the company has migrated to the main board during the FY 2021-22 on 12.10.2021.

For, **EURO INDIA FRESH FOODS LIMITED**


Sd/-

Javanika Gandharva

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: Surat.

Date: November 13, 2021



Sadbhav

TOGETHER FOR TOMORROW

SADBHAV INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT LIMITED

CIN: L45202GJ2007PLC049808

Regd office : "Sadbhav House", Opp. Law Garden Police Chowki, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006

Phone: 079 - 26463384, Fax: 079 - 26400210, Email: investor@sadbhavinfra.co.in, Web: www.sadbhavinfra.co.in

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2021

(INR in Million except as stated otherwise)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Unaudited			Unaudited		
		Quarter ending	Half year ending	Quarter ending	Quarter ending	Half year ending	Quarter ending
		30-09-2021	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2021	30-09-2020
1	Total Income from operations (net)	585.49	911.99	389.41	2,246.14	4,194.17	2,830.49
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(226.84)	(429.34)	12.16	(882.14)	(1,671.38)	(622.51)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional items)	(263.76)	(1,088.36)	12.16	(1,014.25)	(2,425.59)	(622.51)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional items)	(183.95)	(827.51)	7.71	(1,035.99)	(2,365.78)	(657.03)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(183.95)	(827.51)	7.71	(1,035.99)	(2,365.78)	(657.03)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 10 each)	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25
7	Networth	-	17,403.26	-	-	(497.92)	-
8	"Earnings Per Share (face value of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)" Basic and Diluted	(0.52)	(2.35)	0.02	(2.94)	(6.72)	(4.61)

Notes:

1

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company website www.sadbhavinfra.co.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

Sadbhav Infrastructure Project Limited

Sd/-

Vasistha C. Patel

Managing Director (DIN: 00048324)

Place: Ahmedabad

Date : November 13, 2021

RAJKOT INVESTMENT TRUST LIMITED
[CIN: L65910GJ1982PLC005301]
Regd. Office: 229 Star Chambers Harihar Chowk, Rajkot, Gujarat 360001
E-mail id: Info@ritl.co.in | Website: www.ritl.co.in

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021
(Rs. in lacs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30/09/2021 (Un-audited)	30/09/2020 (Un-audited)	30/09/2021 (Un-audited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	12.20	8.18	25.56	43.72
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.96)	2.26	3.33	1.37
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	(6.25)	(2.68)	(0.96)	(6.32)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	(6.25)	(2.68)	(0.96)	(6.32)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(6.25)	(2.68)	(0.96)	(6.32)
6.	Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.63)	(0.27)	(0.10)	(0.63)
	Basic :	(0.63)	(0.27)	(0.10)	(0.63)
	Diluted:	(0.63)	(0.27)	(0.10)	(0.63)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company www.evexialifecare.com and on the website of BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com)

For RAJKOT INVESTMENT TRUST LIMITED
Sd/-
MANISH SHARMA (Director)
DIN : 02921783

Date: 13.11.2021
Place: Indore

DECO-MICA LIMITED							
Corporate Identify Number : L20299GJ1988PLC010807							
Regd. Office : 306, 3rd Floor, Iscon Mall, Star Bazar Building, Jodhpur Char Rasta, Ahmedabad - 380015							
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lacs)							
Sr. No	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended on 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended on 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended on 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	For the Year ended on 31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1852.87	1206.15	1325.56	3059.02	2044.02	5357.58
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	50.09	50.36	39.32	100.44	70.23	196.68
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	36.22	35.52	26.47	71.73	47.69	132.93
4	Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss)	1.73	1.73	(0.63)	3.46	(1.26)	6.91
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	420.00	420.00	420.00	420.00	420.00	420.00
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (face value of Rs.10/- each)						
	Basic : EPS (Rs.)	0.86	0.85	0.63	1.71	1.14	3.16
	Diluted : EPS (Rs.)	0.86	0.85	0.63	1.71	1.14	3.16
Notes : (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.decomicaltd.com							
(2) The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on Saturday, 13th November 2021							
By Order of the Board of Directors For, DECO-MICA LIMITED							
Mr. Vijaykumar D. Agarwal							
Managing Director & CEO - DIN No: 01869337							
Place : Ahmedabad							
Date : 13/11/2021							

KONNDOR INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN : L51100GJ1983PLC006041 Regd. Off: 201, Advdesh House, Opp: Devang Park, Opp: Guru Govind Gurudwara, S.G.Highway, Thaltej, Ahmedabad - 380054. Ph: 07940392344 Email: konndorind@gmail.com Website: www.konndorindustries.com				
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2021				Amount in Rs. Lakhs
Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.9.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	
Total Income from operations	100.68	321.94	911.94	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	20.17	12.38	4.23	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	20.17	12.38	4.23	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	15.14	10.78	2.31	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0	0.01	2.57	
Equity Share Capital	550.4	550.4	550.4	
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	217.03			
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualised)				
1. Basic	0.28	0.20	0.04	
2. Diluted	0.28	0.20	0.04	
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.konndorindustries.com				
For Konndor Industries Limited Sd/- Shashikant Thakar Director (Din : 02887471)				
Date : 13/11/2021 Place : Ahmedabad				

EURO INDIA FRESH FOODS LIMITED (Formerly known as Euro India Fresh Foods Private Limited) Reg. office: A-22/1, Ichhapore GIDC, Hazira-Magdala Road, Surat-394510, Gujarat, India. CIN: L15400GJ2009PLC057789. Email ID: investor@euroindiafoods.com Website: www.euroindiafoods.com Phone: 0261-2913021/3041.				
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2021				
(Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)				
Particulars	6 Months ended			Year Ended
	30/09/2021	31/03/2021	30/09/2020	31/03/2021
Revenue from Operations	5649	5264	4559	9823
Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax	82	349	(197)	152
Profit before Tax	82	348	(197)	152
Profit for the period	82	329	(197)	132
Total Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	82	329	(197)	132
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10 each)	2480	2480	2480	2480
Earnings per Equity Share				
a) Basic - Weightage	0.33	1.33	(0.79)	0.53
(b) Diluted	-	-	-	-
Notes: 1) The Audit Committee has reviewed and the Board of Directors has approved the above results at their meeting held on 11.11.2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid Results. 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 3) The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website www.euroindiafoods.com. 4) The company has presented the financial statements as per the accounting standards as prescribed under the section 133 of The Companies Act, 2013 and not as per the Ind AS. As the company has migrated to the main board during the F.Y 2021-22 on 12.10.2021.				
For EURO INDIA FRESH FOODS LIMITED Sd/- Javanika Gandharva Company Secretary & Compliance Officer				
Place: Surat. Date: November 13, 2021				

ipca Ipca Laboratories Limited A dose of life Regd. Off. : 48, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067; Tel: 022 - 6647 4747 E-mail: investors@ipca.com / Website: www.ipca.com CIN: L24239MH1949PLC007837				
NOTICE				
Dear Member(s) 1. The Extraordinary General Meeting (EGM) of the Members of Ipca Laboratories Limited will be held on Thursday, 16 th December, 2021 at 11.30 a.m., Indian Standard Time, through Video Conferencing / Other Audio Visual Means (VC/OAVM) in compliance with all the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and the Rules made thereunder and the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI Listing Regulations) read with all the applicable circulars on the matter issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) and Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) from time to time to transact the business set out in the notice calling the EGM. Members attending the EGM through VC/OAVM shall be reckoned for the purpose of quorum under Section 103 of the Act. 2. In compliance with the aforesaid circulars, the Notice of the EGM will be sent only by email to all the members of the Company whose email addresses are registered with the Company/Registrars and Share Transfer Agents (RTA) or Depository Participants (DP). The aforesaid documents will also be available on the website of the Company at www.ipca.com , the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed, i.e., BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com) and also on the website of National Securities Depository Services Ltd. (NSDL) www.evoting.nsdl.com . 3. The Company is pleased to provide its members with the facility to exercise their right to vote on the agenda items as stated in the notice of the Extraordinary General Meeting by electronic means and the business may be transacted through the e-voting services provided by National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL). Additionally, the Company is providing the facility of voting through e-voting system during the EGM (e-voting). Detailed procedure for remote e-voting / voting at the EGM has been provided in the Notice of EGM which will be sent by email shortly. 4. Manner of registering / updating e-mail address as well as bank details for receiving the AGM/EGM Notices, Annual Reports and dividend when declared thru bank transfer: A Shares held in Physical Mode : Please send an email to the Company at investors@ipca.com or RTA at rti.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in mentioning the Registered Folio Number, E-mail Address, self-attested copy of the PAN Card, Address proof (Aadhar Card / Voter ID Card / passport/Utility bill) and contact number, bank account particulars – (1) Bank Name and Address (2) Bank Account Number (3) IFSC Code (4) MICR number (5) Cancelled cheque leaf. B Shares held in Demat Mode : Please contact your DP and register your e-mail address and bank account details in your demat account as per the process advised by your DP. 5. Members are requested to carefully read all the Notes set out in the Notice of the EGM and instructions for joining the EGM, manner of casting vote through remote e-voting / e-voting during the EGM. Please write to the Company for any assistance in this matter.				
By Order of the Board For Ipca Laboratories Limited Harish P Kamath Company Secretary ACS 6792				
Mumbai November 13, 2021				

Elpis Ventures Private Limited CIN: U45309KA2019PTC124570 Registered Office: 76, 6th Cross, Malleshwaram, Bengaluru, Karnataka- 560003 (Rs. in Million)				
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2021	Preceding Quarter ended June 30, 2021	
1	Total Income from Operations	5.48	5.18	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(8.63)	(1.53)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(8.63)	(1.53)	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(8.63)	(1.53)	
5	[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period]	600.01	600.01	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital			
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(21.78)	(13.15)	
8	Net worth	578.23	586.86	
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	7,321.09	7,229.70	
10	Debt Equity Ratio	12.66	12.32	
11	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) –			
1	1. Basic:	(0.14)	(0.03)	
2	2. Diluted:	(0.14)	(0.03)	
12	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.48)	0.71	
13	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.48)	0.71	
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly/annual financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com . 2. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com . By order of the Board Sd/- Surbhi Zaver Company Secretary & Compliance Officer				
Date : 14-11-2021 Place : Bengaluru				

WEST WAVES MARITIME & ALLIED SERVICES PVT. LTD. Registered Office: 1ST Floor, Port Users Complex, Mormugao Harbour, Goa – 403 803. CIN: U74999GA2014PTC007447				
Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 September 2021				
(Rupees in lacs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	496.20
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.78)	19.73	1.80
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.78)	19.73	1.80
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.07)	14.76	1.35
5	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(8.07)	14.76	1.35
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	16.00	16.00	16.00
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	14.68	14.68	(1.68)
8	Net worth	30.68	30.68	(0.68)
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2,50,000.00	2,50,000.00	2,50,000.00
10	Debt Equity Ratio	8,149.90	8,149.90	-
11	Earnings per share			15,710.99
12	Basic (Rs.)	(0.05)	9.23	(1.85)
13	Diluted (Rs.)	(0.05)	9.23	(1.85)
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.00	1.00	-
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.00	1.00	-
Notes: (i) The figures for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 are the balancing figures between the unaudited figures in respect of half year ended September 30, 2021 and the unaudited figures for the quarter ended June 30, 2021. (ii) Debt-Equity Ratio = Total Borrowings/ Net Worth (iii) Debt Service Coverage Ratio = Profit before tax, depreciation and finance costs / (finance costs + Long term borrowings scheduled principal repayments during the period) (iv) Interest Service Coverage Ratio = Profit before tax, depreciation and finance cost / finance cost (v) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/half yearly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges, BSE Limited, under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI LODR Regulations). The detailed information on the quarterly/half yearly financial results including details required under the Regulation 52 (4) of SEBI LODR Regulations is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and of the company at https://www.jsw.in/groups/west-waves-maritime . For West Waves Maritime & Allied Services Pvt. Ltd. Sudip Mishra Director DIN: 03428213				
Date: November 13, 2021 Place: Mumbai				

KINETIC ENGINEERING LIMITED Regd. Office : D-1 Block, Plot No. 18/2, M.I.D.C. Chinchwad, Pune - 411 019 Ph: 91-20-66142078, Fax: +91-20-66142088/89 Email: kelinvestors@kineticindia.com Website: www.kineticindia.com CIN : L35912MH1970PLC014819				
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021				
(Rs in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended Sept 30 2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended Sept 30 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended Sept 30 2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Revenue from operations	3,213	5,965	2,064
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	58	78	(168)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	58	78	(168)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	58	78	(168)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	58	78	(165)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,771	1,771	1,771
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs 10 each)			
	Basic:	0.33	0.44	(0.93)
	Diluted:	0.33	0.44	(0.93)
Notes: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Results for quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021 are available on the stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kineticindia.com . (2) The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 13, 2021. (3) Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary, to conform to current period's presentation. For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For Kinetic Engineering Limited Sd/- A. A. Fiordia Managing Director & CFO DIN : 00332204 Date : November 13, 2021 Place : Pune				



OM INFRA LIMITED

(Formerly known as OM METALS INFRAPROJECTS (LIMITED))





Regd. Office : 2nd floor, A-Block,
Om Tower, Church Road,
M.I. Road, Jaipur - 302001 Tel.: +91-141-5160000
Website : www.ommetals.com E-Mail Id : info@ommetals.com

“राष्ट्र की जलधाराओं को नियंत्रित करके देश की समृद्धि में निरंतर कार्यरत”

CIN NO : L27203RJ1971PLC003414

■ **ISIN - INE239D01028** ■ **Stock Code - BSE-531092** ■ **SYMBOL - NSE - OMINFRAL**

Extract of unaudited Standalone Financial Results for Quarter and half year ended & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021

S.No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	
		Unaudited			Unaudited		Unaudited			Unaudited	
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	6907.85	5049.59	4045.93	11957.44	7679.91	7268.40	5241.38	3992.64	12509.78	7626.62
2	Other Income	74.95	141.50	123.49	216.45	328.45	77.20	142.80	112.10	220.00	317.87
3	Total Income	6982.80	5191.09	4169.42	12173.89	8008.36	7345.60	5384.18	4104.74	12729.78	7944.49
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	639.92	639.52	89.25	1279.44	1198.09	573.37	681.22	42.11	1254.59	1077.29
5	Net Profit./ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#.	639.92	639.52	89.25	1279.44	1198.09	573.37	681.22	42.11	1254.59	1077.29
6	Net Profit./ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1535.96	639.52	47.69	2175.48	906.48	1518.81	695.66	1.87	2214.47	787.64
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1464.48	62.16	37.53	1526.64	898.64	1447.33	118.30	-8.30	1565.63	779.80
8	Equity Share Capital	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	65586.69	63882.36	63933.35	65586.69	63933.35	63068.39	61381.19	61191.99	63068.39	61191.99
10	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (Basic & Diluted)-										
	1. Continued :	0.35	0.06	0.05	0.42	0.97	0.33	0.12	0.85	0.46	0.85
	2. Discontinued :	1.17	0.00	-0.02	1.17	-0.04	1.17	0.00	-0.04	1.17	-0.04

Note:


a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly/ half yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the listed entity website (www.ommetals.com).

b) The above Unaudited financial Results for the three months and Six months ended 30 September 2021 have been reviewed by audit committee and approved by the board of Directors at their meeting held on 12.11.2021. The above Results have been subject to limited review by the statutory auditors of the company, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.

c) Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to confirm to the current period classification.

For and on Behalf of Board of Director
Sunil Kothari
Vice Chairman (DIN-00220940)

Date : 12-11-2021
Place: Delhi



Apollo Sindoori
Excellence in Hospitality

APOLLO SINDOORI HOTELS LIMITED

CIN:L72300TN1998PLC041360

Registered Office: Hussain Mansion, Ground Floor, # 43/5, Greams Road, Thousand Lights, Chennai - 600 006

Tel:044 49045000, Email:info@apollosindoori.com, Website:www.apollosindoori.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2021
(Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	4,792.12	4,760.31	4,085.98	9,552.43	7,467.40	16,167.52	5,002.22	4,852.76	4,208.37	9,854.98	7,724.48	16,873.89
Other non operating Income	13.68	32.03	41.39	45.70	102.49	358.85	56.92	80.83	112.31	137.75	177.05	364.97
Total income	4,805.80	4,792.34	4,127.37	9,598.14	7,569.89	16,526.37	5,059.13	4,933.59	4,320.68	9,992.73	7,901.54	17,238.85
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	349.24	341.11	254.70	690.36	293.37	788.96	282.19	228.40	151.23	510.60	40.07	189.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	349.24	341.11	254.70	690.36	293.37	788.96	477.47	347.69	372.49	825.17	496.47	1,102.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	250.93	258.29	152.62	509.23	172.70	654.11	387.83	258.13	270.46	645.97	373.53	956.57
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	230.73	238.09	132.95	468.84	133.36	580.67	267.63	259.93	247.88	527.58	328.37	936.31
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.5 per share)	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02
Earnings Per Share (Rs.) (of Rs.5/- each) Basic & Diluted (not annualised)	9.65	9.93	5.87	19.58	6.64	25.15	14.91	9.93	10.40	24.84	14.36	36.79
Debt Equity Ratio	0.71	0.86	0.77	0.71	0.86	0.77	0.61	0.59	0.56	0.61	0.59	0.56
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	15.36	14.04	11.20	14.89	7.87	8.72	6.83	5.82	4.05	6.42	2.45	3.06
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	14.66	13.70	10.69	14.17	6.57	7.69	7.92	6.45	3.53	7.18	1.33	1.99

Note:

1. The above results, duly reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board Of Directors in its meeting held on 12.11.2021

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited financial Results for the Quarter/Half Year ended 30th September 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.apollosindoori.com).

3. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (INDAS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

Place: Chennai
Date : 12.11.2021

G. Venkatraman
Chairman